MCUMHR Series
Ultra Miniature Radial Capacitors
Page 1 31/05/05  V1.0
Features:
• Ultra miniature radial electrolytic capacitors, Short body length to 5mm for the demand of smaller and thinner electronic
equipment.
• Suitable for  high-density electronic equipment, such as:  Automatic office machines, pocket calculators, car stereos and
mini-audio sets, VCR, camera, CD-ROM, notebook etc.

Ultra Miniature Radial Capacitors
Page 3 31/05/05  V1.0
Part Number Explanation:
UMHR
Type
6V3
Voltage
225
Capacitance
M
Tolerance
4X5
Dimensions
Voltage (V dc) : 6V3 = 6.3V dc, 16V = 16V dc, 35 = 35V dc and 50 = 50V dc.
Capacitance code (µµF) : First two digits are the base value and last digit which denotes the number of zeros at the end
of the value. Eg: 225 = 2,200,000µF.
Eg: 226 = 22,000,000µF.
Tolerance : M = ±20%.
Dimensions : Diameter x Height.
Capacitance
(µF)
Voltage
(V dc)
Ripple Current
at 120Hz,
105°C
(mA)
Height Diameter Lead
Diameter
Lead
Pitch Part Number
100 6.3 60
5
5
0.45
2 UMHR6V3107M6.3X5
47 16 50 6.3 2.5 UMHR16V476M6.3X5
4.7
35
15 4.0 1.5 UMHR35V475M4X5
10 25 5.0 2.0 UMHR35V106M5X5
22 42 6.3 2.5 UMHR35V226M6.3X5
1.0
50
6.2
4.0 1.5
UMHR50V105M4X5
2.2 11 UMHR50V225M4X5
4.7 19 5.0 2.0 UMHR50V475M5X5
Dimensions : Millimetres
Specification Table
For enquiries from all other markets
MCUMHR Series
Ultra Miniature Radial Capacitors
Page 4 31/05/05  V1.0
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 61 2 9645 8888
Fax No: ++ 61 2 9644 7898
FRANCE – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 45 44 53 66 66
Fax No: ++ 45 44 53 66 02
AUSTRIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell InOne